
       
 

MINISTRY OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE, GOVT. OF INDIA 
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS (NIT) 

(Global Tender Enquiry) 
 

Tender Enquiry No.: HLL/PCD/PMSSY-II/05/14-15                 Dated: 20.06.2014 
 

Procurement & Consultancy Services Division of HLL Lifecare Limited, for and on behalf of 
Govt. of India, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare, invites global sealed tenders, from 
eligible and qualified tenderers for supply of Medical Equipment to Govt. Medical Colleges 
at Aligarh, Amritsar, Rohtak & Tanda under Pradhan Mantri Swasthya Suraksha Yojna 
(PMSSY) Phase II. Eligible bidders may submit their bids against tender enquiry document 
to be purchased from the office of HLL Lifecare Limited on payment of Rs. 5000.00 per set 
in the form of a Demand Draft in favour of “HLL Lifecare Limited”, payable at New Delhi 
between 10:00 Hrs. to 16:00 Hrs. (IST) on all working days from 20.06.2014 to 25.07.2014. 
Tenderers may also download the tender enquiry document from the below mentioned 
websites and submit its tender along with the requisite tender fees. 
 

Pre Tender Meeting on:  27.06.2014 at 11:00 Hrs. (IST) 
Due date of closing of tender on: 28.07.2014 at 14:00 Hrs (IST)  
Venue for Pre Tender Meeting and Tender submission at HLL Lifecare Limited, 
Procurement & Consultancy Services Division, B-14 A, Sector-62, Noida -201 307. 

Interested bidders may visit the websites www.lifecarehll.com and/or 
http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp for further details. Prospective bidders are requested to visit 
the websites regularly as any further amendments will be published in these websites only. 

 
Head (P&CD) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.lifecarehll.com/
http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp

